
NC Resellers – September 2025 

NORTH CAROLINA STATE 204X - NETAPP US PUBLIC SECTOR 
Renewal Options: Allow for renewal through June 30, 2028  

 
NetApp U.S. Public Sector, Inc. 

8350 Broad St. 
Ste. 1200 

McLean, VA 22102 

 

NetApp US Public Sector, Inc. 
Bob Moore, District Manager 
bob.moore@NetApp.com 
Phone: 919.622.4028 

NetApp US Public Sector, Inc. 
Jessica Heinrich, Account Manager 
jessica.heinrich@NetApp.com  
Phone: 919.818.8097 
 

Authorized Resellers 

Cambridge Computer Services, Inc. 
Shaun Hogan Sales Manager 
shogan@cambridgecomputer.com 
Phone: 781.250.3045 

CDW Government, Inc. 
Joe Goodwin, Sales Manager 
joegoo@cdw.com 
Phone: 312.705.0248   
 

Data Network Solutions Inc. 
Miriam Rodrigue 
mrodrigue@datanetworksolutions.com  

Phone: 864.640.1343 
 

ePlus Technology, Inc. 
Alex Medina 
alex.medina@eplus.com 
Phone: 919.302.2230 
Fax: 703.984.8600 
 

Insight Public Sector, Inc. 
Scott Lipson 
scott.lipson@insight.com 
Phone: 514.373.8351 
 

Tego Data Systems LLC 
Hatcher Kincheloe 
hkincheloe@tegodata.com  
Phone: 919.792.1747 
 

World Wide Technology LLC 
Carol Harting 
carol.harting@wwt.com  
Phone: 314.995.6103 
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